
 SPITSVUUR BBD DOEDIE  100655 YELLOW  [91.7%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD FIELA  228266 BROWN  [80.6%]

 DELATRO OPTIMUM  272340 FAWN  [86.5%]

 CRIHATA MILKSHAKE  284300 FAWN  [86.8%]

 PINNACLE BBD MADDOX  124609 BRINDLE  [86.5%]

 MID ATLANTIC ZENA  108889 BROWN  (K)  [88.6%]

 GROENBERG BBD JAAP  103499 BROWN  [94%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD JYPSI  105061 REDDISH BROWN  [75.6%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD DE JAGER  105081 BROWN  [88.5%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD SHE-JAM  101982 BLACK  (K)  [80.4%]

ADDICT KENNELS STEEL
0000436790

22/10/2022 83 %

(0699185) GABRIEL MEDEL

CA

GUARDIAN DANZIG (401280) DOB 09/05/2020  
(K)  [85.9%]

TELEOIS NALA (376921) DOB 10/04/2020  [86.7%]

TOKARA TAMBO (277754) DOB 01/04/2015  (K)  
[84.3%]

BARBARIAN JAZMINE (306421) DOB 11/02/2016  
(K)  [82.2%]

KLOPDISSELBOOM SUPER KHAN (312885) DOB 
04/03/2017  [85.6%]

TELEOIS BROOKLYN (334367) DOB 18/03/2018  
[82%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD TOKARA DRIFTER  123951 
BROWN  (K)  [91.1%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD SISKA  107514 BLACK  (K)  [88.
1%]

 BARBARIAN KONAN  218920 BROWN  [91.9%]

 MID ATLANTIC ENVY  219940 BROWN  (K)  [86.
1%]

 KLOPDISSELBOOM BEAST  297432 BRINDLE  
[84.7%]

 RAINAISANCE FIELA  297628 BROWN  [84%]

 BOSVLEI BISON  296540 BRINDLE  [84.3%]

 DELATRO X`SASKIA  274224 FAWN  [87.9%]

 SPITSVUUR BBD RAMKAT  101409 BLACK  (K)  [94.7%]

 CABARET PAVAROTTI  80656 BROWN  [93.3%]

 BOSVLEI LOLA  290862 BRINDLE  [83.2%]

 BOSVLEI BOSSIE BOSMAN  290840 YELLOW  [86.9%]

 MIDDELPOS BBD KALAHARI  105082 BRINDLE  [86%]

 DELATRO KARDO  258720 FAWN  [96%]

MALE / REUN

900235000325679

(0719550) BUSHIDO BOERBOELS

SP AG807358

Brindle  (K)
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Name:

Born:

Register:

Final point:Sex:

DNA-profile:

Colour: Microchipno:
Computerno:
Registrationno:

Sire:

Dam:

BOERBOEL

South - African Boerboel Breeders` Society

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE 

Breeder:

Owner:

BS -    BASIC SECTION
A - APPENDIX A
B - APPENDIX B

SR - STUD REGISTER
PET - PET REGISTER

SP - REGISTRATION REGISTER

Inbreeding:6.7

Pen Hip: :

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

DNA:

U327234

X0019257

U234168

U234176

U00049728

U282614

X117117

U524376

U296210

V734951

XJAAP

GL1501283

AG300308

U530367

U567822

U401860 U401860

X257053

U376495

U376491

U279130

U328006

U284340

U284341

U322939

U333608

U371761

Any additions and/or alterations not initialled by the General Manager will render this Certificate invalid

Date of appraisal:

Date of Issue:
13/04/2024
07/06/2024 POSBUS 270  BLOEMFONTEIN  BOX 270 

SOUTH AFRICAN STUD BOOK ASSOCIATION

CERTIFIED CORRECT
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